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East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Cincinnati Sizzlers 10 1 0 0.909 4-1 1366.50 1003.00 1366.50

Go Luck Yourself 9 2 0 0.818 4-1 1141.50 1006.50 1141.50

Irrational Integers 6 5 0 0.545 2-3 1047.50 1051.00 1047.50

Tennessee Muckdogs 1 10 0 0.091 0-5 669.00 1236.50 669.00

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Hookem' Horns 7 4 0 0.636 4-1 1135.50 1009.00 1135.50

Commodores 6 5 0 0.545 3-1 1259.00 1135.00 1259.00

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 5 6 0 0.455 2-3 1121.00 1105.00 1121.00

Agent of Chaos 0 11 0 0.000 0-4 755.50 1137.00 755.50

North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Sith 8 3 0 0.727 5-0 1240.00 1038.50 1240.00

Nazgul 6 5 0 0.545 1-4 1195.50 1195.00 1195.50

Cin-Sity Marauders 5 6 0 0.455 3-2 1152.50 1057.00 1152.50

The New Glarious Bastards 3 8 0 0.273 1-4 935.50 1055.00 935.50

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Too Much 2 7 4 0 0.636 4-1 1130.50 946.50 1130.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 6 5 0 0.545 1-2 1005.50 1013.50 1005.50

White Lightning 6 5 0 0.545 2-2 1072.50 1011.00 1072.50

OhNardz 3 8 0 0.273 1-3 773.50 1001.50 773.50

Total Points
Cincinnati Sizzlers 1366.50

Commodores 1259.00

The Sith 1240.00

Nazgul 1195.50

Cin-Sity Marauders 1152.50

Go Luck Yourself 1141.50

Hookem' Horns 1135.50

Too Much 2 1130.50

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 1121.00

White Lightning 1072.50

Irrational Integers 1047.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 1005.50

The New Glarious Bastards 935.50

OhNardz 773.50

Agent of Chaos 755.50

Tennessee Muckdogs 669.00
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